
Date Sheet Theory Paper D.El.Ed 2nd Year Fresh/Re-appear/Mercy Chance 
(Admission Year 2020, 2021, 2022,2023) Exam Sept./Oct.-2025

DAY, DATE AND TIME 

FRIDAY 26th SEPTEMBER, 2025 
02:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

 
MONDAY 29th SEPTEMBER, 2025 

02:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

WEDNESDAY 1st OCTOBER, 2025 

02:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

SATURDAY 4th OCTOBER, 2025 

02:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

WEDNESDAY 8th OCTOBER, 2025 
02:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

MONDAY 13th OCTOBER, 2025 

02:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

WEDNESDAY 15th OCTOBER, 2025 

02:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

FRIDAY 17th OCTOBER, 2025 

02:00 PM – 05:00 PM 

TUESDAY 21st OCTOBER, 2025 

02:00 PM – 04:00 PM 

DE-201 

DE-202 

DE-204 

DE-206 

DE-207 

DE-205
DE-210
DE-211 

DE-203 

DE-208 

DE-209 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

Proficiency & Pedagogy of
Mathematics Education 

 Pedagogy of Hindi language 

Pedagogy of English Language 

School Culture, Leadership and
change 

Pedagogy of Urdu language
Pedagogy of Punjabi language
Pedagogy of Sanskrit language 

Proficiency & Pedagogy of Social
Science Education 

Proficiency & Pedagogy of Science
Education 

Understanding The Self, Diversity,
Gender and Inclusive Education 

Cognition, Learning and The Socio-
Cultural Context 


